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08/06/2014 - 15/06/2014 | 1183 km |
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128 starting

FROOME Chris
KIRYIENKA Vasil
LOPEZ David

NIEVE Mikel

PATE Danny

PORTE Richie
THOMAS Geraint
ZANDIO Xabier
NIBALI Vincenzo
FUGLSANG Jakob
GRIVKO Andrey
GRUZDEV Dmitriy
KANGERT Tanel
VANOTTI Alessandro
WESTRA Lieuwe
ZEITS Andrey
CONTADOR Alberto
VALGREN Michael
HERNANDEZ BLAZQUEZ JesUs
PAULINHO-Séraio-Mi
PIRES-Bruno—
SORENSEN Nicki
BELTRAN-Edward—
SUTHERLAND Rory
NAVARRO Daniel
BAGOT Yoann

EDET Nicolas

LE MEVEL Christophe
MATE Luis Angel
SIMON Julien
TAARAMAE Rein
GERRANS Simon

HOWARD-Leigh—
HOWSON Damien
IMPEY Daryl
KEUKELEIRE Jens
MEIER Christian
SANTAROMITA-van—
YATES Adam

ANTON Igor

ERVITI Imanol
GADRET John
GUTIERREZ José Ivan
INFXAUSH Befiat—
SANZ Enrique

SZMYD-Sylwester—
VISCONTI Giovanni
BARDET Romain
BONNAFOND Guillaume
BOUET Maxime
CHEREL Mikaél
GASTAUER Ben
GOUGEARD Alexis
KADRI Blel

PERAUD Jean-Christophe
VOECKLER Thomas
BERHANE Natnael

GAUTIER Cyril

MARTINEZ Yannick
REZA Kévin
SICARD Romain
VAN DEN BROECK Jurgen
BOECKMANS Kris
BROECKX Stig
DE CLERCQ Bart
GALLOPIN Tony
LIGTHART Pim
=

OFt: JEE S g€
BRANDLE Matthias
DENIFL-Stefan—
HINAULT Sébastien
LARSSON Gustav Erik

REICHENBACH Sébastien
SARAMOTINS Aleksejs
KOREN Kristijan
BENNETT George
BODNAR Maciej
CARUSO-Damiano—

GBR19850520
BLR19810628
ESP19810513
ESP19840526
USA19790324
AUS19850130
GBR19860525
ESP19770317
ITA19841114
DEN19850322
UKR19830807
KAZ19860313
EST19870311
ITA19800916
NED19820911
KAZ19861214
ESP19821206
DEN19920207
ESP19810928
POR19800326
POR19810515
DEN19750514
COL19900118
AUS19820208
ESP19830718
FRA19870906
FRA19860806
FRA19871202
FRA19800911
ESP19840323
FRA19851004
EST19870424
AUS19800516
AUS19891018
AUS19920813
RSA19841206
BEL19881123
CAN19850221
ITA19840430
GBR19920807
ESP19830302
ESP19831115
FRA19790422
ESP19781127
ESP19860320
ESP19890911
POL19780302
ITA19830113
FRA19901109
FRA19870623
FRA19861103
FRA19860317
LUX19871114
FRA19930305
FRA19860903
FRA19770522
FRA19790622
ERI19910105
FRA19890605
FRA19870926
FRA19841126
FRA19880504
FRA19880518
FRA19880101
BEL19830201
BEL19870213
BEL19900510
BEL19860826
FRA19880524
NED19880616
BEL19850702
BEL19790908
FRA19790630
AUT19891207
AUT19870920
FRA19740211
SWE19800920
FRA19800102
SUI19890528
LAT19820408
SL0O19861125
NZL19900407
POL19850307
ITA19871012
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DE MARCHI Alessandro
MARCATO Marco
MARINO Jean-Marc

JUNGELS Bob

IRIZAR Markel
NIZZOLO-Giacomo—
POPOVYCH Yaroslav

VOIGT Jens

ZUBELDIA Haimar
VAN GARDEREN Tejay
ATAPUMA Darwin
HUSHOVD-Fhor—
MOINARD Amaél
NERZ-Dominik—
STETINA Peter

VAN AVERMAET Greg
VELITS Peter
MORENO Daniel
KOZONTCHUK Dmitry
RYBAKOV Alexander
SILIN Egor

SPILAK Simon
TSATEVICH Alexey
TROFIMOV Yuri
VOROBYEV-Anten—
KWHATKOWSKHMichat—
ALAPHILIPPE Julian
BAKELANTS Jan

DE WEERT Kevin
GOLAS Michat
MEERSMAN-Gianni—
STYBAR Zdenék
VERONA Carlos
ELISSONDE Kenny
BONNET-William—
BOUCHER Pavid—
DELAGE Mickaél
BEMARE-Arraud—
FEDRIGO Pierrick
OFFREDO-Yoann—
VICHOT Arthur
HESJEDAL Ryder
BAUER Jack

HOWES Alex
LANGEVELD Sebastian
MHEAR-David—
MORTON-Lachlan—
NAVARDAUSKAS Ramunas
TALANSKY Andrew
DAMUSEAU Thomas
ARNDT Nikias
DEVENYNS Dries
FROHLINGER Johannes
HAGA Chad
HUPOND-Thierry—
JANSE-VVAN-RENSBURGReinardt—
OHVIERDaan—
CUNEGO Damiano
ANACONA-Winner—
CIMOLAI Davide
CONTI Valerio
DURASEK Kristijan
FAVILLI Elia
POZZATOFilippo—
WACKERMANN-Luca—
KELDERMAN Wilco
BOBRIDGEJack—
BOOM-tLars—

HIVERT Jonathan
KEIZER Martijn
NORDHAUG Lars Petter
TANKINK Bram

VAN DER LIJKE Nick
KONIG Leopold

BARTA Jan
BENEDETTI Cesare
HUZARSKI Bartosz
MA:I'ZKA Ralf
PADOURFrantisek—
SCHORN Daniel
THWAITES Scott

ITA19860519
ITA19840211
FRA19830815
COL19870328
LUX19920922
JPN19830410
ESP19800205
ITA19890130
UKR19800104
NZL19810110
GER19710917
ESP19770401
USA19880812
C0L19880115
NOR19780118
FRA19820202
GER19890825
USA19870808
BEL19850517
SVK19850221
ESP19810905
RUS19840405
RUS19880517
RUS19880625
SL019860623
RUS19890705
RUS19840126
RUS19901012
POL19900602
FRA19920611
BEL19860214
BEL19820527
POL19840429
BEL19851205
CZE19851211
ESP19921104
FRA19910722
FRA19820625
BEL19800317
FRA19850806
FRA19910826
FRA19781130
FRA19861112
FRA19881126
CAN19801209
NZL19850407
USA19880101
NED19850117
GBR19770104
AUS19920102
LTU19880130
USA19881123
FRA19890318
GER19911118
BEL19830722
GER19850609
USA19880826
FRA19841110
RSA19890203
NED19921124
ITA19810919
C0L19880811
ITA19890813
ITA19930330
CRO19870726
ITA19890131
ITA19810910
ITA19920313
NED19910325
AUS19890713
NED19851230
FRA19850323
NED19880325
NOR19840514
NED19781203
NED19910923
CZE19871115
CZE19841207
POL19870803
POL19801027
GER19890824
CZE19880119
AUT19881021
GBR19900212



